
War	(2002	film)	æ˜	ç”»ä¿³å„ª	ãƒªã‚¹ãƒˆ	(Cast)
Ingeborga	DapkÅ«naitÄ— https://ja.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ingeborga-dapk%C5%ABnait%C4%97-435437/movies
Yuri	Stepanov https://ja.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/yuri-stepanov-2123013/movies
Vladimir	Gostyukhin https://ja.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/vladimir-gostyukhin-2387480/movies
Viktor	Smirnov https://ja.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/viktor-smirnov-4424615/movies
Euclid	Kyurdzidis https://ja.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/euclid-kyurdzidis-4014926/movies
Irina	Sokolova https://ja.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/irina-sokolova-4427289/movies
Lev	Erenburg https://ja.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/lev-erenburg-15090450/movies
Giorgi	Gurgulia https://ja.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/giorgi-gurgulia-81956032/movies
Aleksey	Chadov https://ja.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/aleksey-chadov-2832626/movies
Sergey	Bodrov,	Jr. https://ja.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/sergey-bodrov%2C-jr.-508904/movies
Ian	Kelly https://ja.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ian-kelly-3147288/movies
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